	我 的 成 績 表   (  607 )班(     )號  姓名:(              )

	分 數
	國語
	數學
	社會
	自然
	英語
	各科班平均
	100.01.15六上期末考榮譽榜＊

	100分
	1
	2
	9
	11
	9
	國90
	1
	＊嚴怡婷
	4
	＊黃玉昕

	90~99分
	26
	19
	20
	19
	13
	數85
	2
	＊林佳儒　　　
	5
	＊林韋儒

	80~89分
	4
	8
	5
	4
	9
	社94
	3
	＊劉　維　　　
	6
	＊宋嘉峻　

	70~79分
	3
	1
	1
	2
	1
	自94
	自  我  反  省  檢  討

	60~69分
	1
	2
	1
	0
	2
	英89
	2011/01/14張老師

	未滿60分
	1
	4
	0
	0
	2
	總班總452
	

	我的成績
	
	
	
	
	
	總分
	

	粗心失分
	
	
	
	
	
	平均
	

	家長簽章
	家長叮嚀：
	

	
	
	


	我 的 成 績 表 (  607 )班(     )號 姓名:(            )

	分 數
	國語
	數學
	社會
	自然
	英語
	各科班平均
	100.01.14六上期末考榮譽榜＊

	100分
	1
	2
	9
	11
	9
	國90
	1
	＊嚴怡婷
	4
	＊黃玉昕

	90~99分
	26
	19
	20
	19
	13
	數85
	2
	＊林佳儒　　　
	5
	＊林韋儒

	80~89分
	4
	8
	5
	4
	9
	社94
	3
	＊劉　維　　　
	6
	＊宋嘉峻　

	70~79分
	3
	1
	1
	2
	1
	自94
	自  我  反  省  檢  討

	60~69分
	1
	2
	1
	0
	2
	英89
	2011/01/14張老師

	未滿60分
	1
	4
	0
	0
	2
	總班總452
	

	我的成績
	
	
	
	
	
	總分
	

	粗心失分
	
	
	
	
	
	平均
	

	家長簽章
	家長叮嚀：
	

	
	
	


